 EvoScann®
 P-SERIES PRESSURE SCANNER
EvoScann® P-Series provides high accuracy pressure scanning in a compact,
rugged package to excel in the most demanding requirements.
KEY FEATURES:
ü Smallest, lightest pressure scanner available
ü High accuracy mul�-channel pressure measurement
ü Absolute or Differen�al measurement

Weight:  <25g
Dimensions:   36 x 33 x 8mm
Model Coding:
- - - - -
Measurement:
P - Pressure
Channels:
8
Mode:
A - Absolute
B - Differential
X - Other
Range:
X - X
Comms:
A - CANbus
X - Other
Cable:
300mm
500mm
1000mm
X - Custom
Connector:
A - None
B - Deutsch
C - Lemo
D - Harwin
X - Other
Calibration:
A - Standard
X - Other
Special Instructions:
A - None
X - Check Notes
8mm
33mm
36mm
Dimensions
 EvoScann ®
 P-SERIES PRESSURE SCANNER
Op�ons and Accessories:
Ÿ CANbus to USB adapter c/w so�ware